
Fill in the gaps

Love Me Do by The Beatles

Love  (1)________  me do

You  (2)________  I  (3)________  you

I'll always be true

So please

Love me do

(Whoa)

Love me do

Love  (4)________  me do

You  (5)________  I love you

I'll  (6)____________  be true

So please

Love me do

(Whoa)

Love me do

Someone to love

Somebody new

Someone to love

Someone  (7)________  you

Love  (8)________  me do

You  (9)________  I  (10)________  you

I'll  (11)____________  be true

So please

Love me do

(Whoa)

Love me do

Love  (12)________  me do

You  (13)________  I  (14)________  you

I'll always be true

So please

Love me do

(Whoa)

Love me do

(Yeah)

Love me do

(Whoa)

Love me do

...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. love

2. know

3. love

4. love

5. know

6. always

7. like

8. love

9. know

10. love

11. always

12. love

13. know

14. love
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